
Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 21, 2025 8-Ball Open

01807 Victim's Advoc8
FROM : 

4

4

4

4

5

6

3

3

07740

07736

08039

13987

22795

22892

23431

15417

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Turner, Mary

Jordan, Cheryl

Turner, Dwaine

Burgess, Mark

Jordan, Justin

Niedballa, Sven

Bloodworth, Penelope

Husic, Clarissa

01810 8 Ball Fanatics
FROM : 

6

3

3

3

3

3

6

7

16631

22261

21825

22599

22461

09946

08941

22260

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Massey, Millard

Lauramoore, Robin

Spivey, Teresa

Gonzalez, Mike

Richter, Tommie

Larkin, William

Lester, Stephen

Huffman, Bill

01811 Pirate's Cove
FROM : 

5

3

3

6

4

4

5

3

23057

23000

23158

07337

00074

00196

22732

22872

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Casey, Chris

Turknett, Melissa

Baskerville, David

Bessent Sr, Jimmy

West, Roy

Hurst, Dale

Cook, Daniel

Thomas, Rebecca

03405 Pocket Jigglers
FROM : 

6

4

3

2

2

5

5

3

23228

22792

23675

23661

23646

07560

00692

23682I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Mcalpin, Kade

Rossi, Brooklyn

Carr, Jon

Gotwalt, Adrienne

Droleski, Nicholas

Hatcher, Mary

Battinelli, Rob

Moody, Bailey

03407 The Punishing Phenom's
FROM : 

4

3

2

4

4

3

3

11784

23734

00178

23747

23761

45304

23776I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Dawson, Johnny

Santiago, Dorain

Henderson (Martin), Julie

Sword, Joe

Smith, Madison

Parsons, Alponso

Armstrong II, Terrence

03408 Master Blaster
FROM : 

6

5

3

4

3

2

5

15910

20471

00687

12238

23328

23723

02195

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Sheprow, Josh

Mclean, Jeremiah

Webber, Laura

Powell, Matthew

Braddy, Joseph

Pannell, Amber

Partridge, Thomas

03412 Rack Deez
FROM : 

7

3

2

5

3

4

6

3

22782

23125

00239

23466

23009

00271

00329

00340*

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Bruton, Jason

Bruton, Stephanie

Bruton, Kristen

Fitzgerald, Nathan

Guess, William

Chernov, Mykhailo

Farnham, Paul Gunner

Thompson, Caleb

21402 Dirty Chips
FROM : 

6

7

5

3

4

3

6

4

23056

17492

23213

20758

23239

22491

14739

23080

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Butler, William

Swopes, Ronnie

Foldy, Marcus

Agnew, Thomas

Losco, Melissa

Tipton, Meghan

Bouchard, Raymond

Moser, Lisa

21505 FBRP
FROM : 

7

5

4

4

5

3

3

7

21420

18705

00258

00289

21991

21856

15248

12110

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville Be, FL

O 0000

Mitchell, Wesley

Cozier, Barbara Jean

Connor, Noah

Blythe, Ed

Truman, Russell

McBeain, Patricia

Dew, Linn

Brown, Ramel

21506 Pockets Too Big
FROM : 

7

5

3

4

5

3

4

2

06793

23315

21606

21258

23564

10212

23730

23738

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville Be, FL
O 0000

Hulse, Omar

Cablayan, Matthew

Dolquist, Jessica

Dolquist, Jon

McCrea, Orrie

Hester, Ashley

Saul, Ethan

Kling, Katrina

21510 Strokin' Johnsons
FROM : 

6

5

3

3

5

3

7

7

09923

21549

21548

22089

17526

23074

03567

30013

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville Be, FL
O 0000

McKnight, Bryan

Rolek, David

Rolek, Natalya

McKnight, Carole

McKnight, Nicholas

McKnight, Ej

Nutt, Rick

Rivera Jr., Jules

21511 Cancel Christmas
FROM : 

5

6

7

7

4

3

3

5

21237

20036

18688

18516

23175

22858

00103

22901

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville Be, FL
O 0000

LaMont, Samantha

Burgess, Zack

Lane, Logan

LaMont, Justin

Busterna, Brian

Jones, Holly

Oyervides, Asceneth

Starling, Trey

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 21, 2025 8-Ball Open

22304 You Chalk Funny
FROM : 

5

7

3

4

6

4

5

5

17128

17492

20809

22867

21445

14132

23213

07002

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Burns, George

Swopes, Ronnie

Eskow, Nikki

Chandler, Brett

Ramsey, Mark

Overman, Amanda

Foldy, Marcus

Fowler, William

22305 Press 1 for English
FROM : 

6

5

3

5

4

5

5

2

21162

21577

22126

16658

16985

23523

23774

23781I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Santiago, Jose

Musson, Clinton

Crane, Don

Smack, Roland

Clish, Daniel

Elliott, Timothy

Martinez, Alexis

Terrazas, Alison

22306 1 Moore
FROM : 

4

5

6

2

7

3

5

3

16955

23485

12995

23751

07145

23032

21007

23756

I

I

I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Bell, Debi

Rogers, Morgan

Current, James

Povanda, Stephen

Barnard, Wayne

Fillio, Brandi

Nichols, Nicholas

Escalante Cruz, Manuel

22501 Why So Salty?
FROM : 

6

5

5

4

7

3

2

3

19394

23064

22526

18779

21420

22798

23674

01646

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville Be, FL

O 0000

Andrasco, David

Gross, Victor

Salts, Frank

Tews, Carolyn

Mitchell, Wesley

Anderson, Carrie

Gross, Shessi

Suggs, Tim

22506 Still Waitin For It
FROM : 

6

4

4

6

4

3

5

4

14371

23043

20692

09009

00016

23254

00233

19937

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville Be, FL

O 0000

Poe, Perry

Bunge, Kai

Poe, Lona

Sload, Keith

Blanchard, Katie

Moorefield, David

Blair, Michelle

Lewis, Jameel

23302 The Pirates
FROM : 

6

4

3

3

5

4

4

4

06110

08128

23038

22994

19507

22513

19967

09877

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Pennington, Tim

Anderson, Renee

Chapala, Justin

Westbrook, Jackson

Tegulla, Sanjeev

Robinson, Gary

Anderson, Karen

Miller, Melissa

23303 Look at the Leave
FROM : 

6

7

4

4

7

2

5

5

23496

00318

23098

23608

00129

23607

23676

21237

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Pulliam, Aldon

Simon, Jacob

Noell, Nicholas

Casteel, Zachary

Fox, Landon

Pullaim, Adilyn

Perez, Joseph

LaMont, Samantha

23304 Liars
FROM : 

7

5

2

3

4

7

7

3

13413

22457

23215

23628

23638

00054

11943

00874

I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Vo, Sang

Vo, Seth

Gabinelle, Sue

Crispin, Jason

Salcedo, Vicente

Haltiwanger, Ron

Lopez, Carlos

Lenhart, Katrina

23309 No X-Cueses
FROM : 

6

3

2

6

5

4

4

6

25401

31000

23696

23613

23324

23371

23169

12193I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Chin, Kareem

Eckert, Lisa

Lentes, Mitch

Loar, Jeremy

Goforth, Claire

Buffington, Chris

Carter, Kole

Benson, Marcus

23311 Stroke Of Genius
FROM : 

3

7

4

4

4

5

7

19877

18226

22935

23263

20004

20415

19171

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL
O 0000

Link, Rebekkah

Garson, Brett

Gonzalez, Elise

Garson, Michael

Roberts, Jeffery

Jackson, Graham

Link, Jesse

23502 Voo Swar
FROM : 

7

6

6

4

3

3

5

00173

00141

09289

23151

23465

00231

09055

Skl Number Name

Atlantic Beach, FL
O 0000

Hill, Walter

Washington, Lewis

Robinson, Tray

Garcia, Benny

Cofer, Robert

White, Elizabeth

Taussig, Katharine

23504 See What Ya Did?
FROM : 

7

6

3

3

5

4

5

03196

22916

23528

23451

23442

23531

23692

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville Be, FL
O 0000

Garland, Thomas

Westberry, DJ

Dunlap, Kate

Hicks, Amy

Hill, Brandon

Drexler, DeCarlo

Bush, Michael

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.
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23507 8 Crazy Nutz
FROM : 

5

3

5

4

6

5

5

18598

18652

12617

12934

20146

17778

18533

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville Be, FL

O 0000

Castillo, Phoebe

Stevens, Kenneth

Fernandez, Pete

Jackson, Amanda

Peel, Joseph

Blair, Daniel

Danese, Patrick

24302 Sharingan
FROM : 

6

3

6

5

3

3

3

2

22943

23218

21822

13031

23728

23733

23345

23354I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Dukes, Jarrett $320 Past Du

Lisenbee, Daniel

Alani, Mustafa

Blunt, Tanesha

Ells, Todd

Zaiter, Jonathan

Hatch, Jake

Potter, Dorian

24303 Safety First
FROM : 

7

5

4

4

5

2

4

3

21420

20415

22550

22096

20771

23681

18779

20205

I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Mitchell, Wesley

Jackson, Graham

Johnson, Chris

Siders, Micah

Benko, Bill

Assar, Tamera

Tews, Carolyn

Eakins, Katelyn

24306 Christian's Angels
FROM : 

7

7

3

6

4

7

3

2

22180

18688

23138

01568

23175

09726

23532

23410

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Daniels, Christian

Lane, Logan

Waytowich, Danica

Shea, Samantha

Busterna, Brian

Sharpton, Gwen

McClure, Heather

Chauhan, Shina

24312 Deep Pockets
FROM : 

5

6

5

2

4

3

7

4

22971

16888

02030

23400

23507

21016

07568

14132

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Mann, Amy

Carter, John

Locke, George

Carter, Grace

Carter, Ryan

Shick, Fran

Osborne, Nick

Overman, Amanda

24401 Risky Business
FROM : 

2

5

5

5

4

3

7

6

06334

23350

16658

22913

02026

23559

73050

22866

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

O 0000

Lauer, Janice

Sparks, Samuel

Smack, Roland

White, Joshua

Lauer, Michael

Gerbec, Stephanie

Rentas, Jose

Brown, Robert

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


